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Constant Current output selection from 0mA up to 00mA

Short-circuit, Overheating, Overload protection.

25 7 .

Non-Dimmable

220-240VAC 50/60Hz 250-700mA* 55-100W*

Code Supply

Voltage

Output

Current

Power

Output

Typical ripple

at max output current

PCK.955 220-1 VDC*43

Output

Voltage

*Please refer to the matrix below.

**Referred to V = 230V, 100% loadin

IP20

IP Rate

≤ 5 **%

21mm

31mm

280mm

220mm

P out

W

V out

DC

I out

DC

V out

max.

ta

°C

tc

°C

λ max.

Power

Factor

η max.

Efficiency

*Referred to V = 230V, 100% loadin

250

55

66

77

88

99

100

100

100

100

100

80..220

80..220

80..220

80..220

80..220

80..200

80..182

80..167

80..154

80..143

250 mA cost.

300 mA cost.

350 mA cost.

400 mA cost.

450 mA cost.

500 mA cost.

550 mA cost.

600 mA cost.

650 mA cost.

700 mA cost.

-25...+60 0.99

75

80

≤ 0.95
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